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Student ID

1918002
1918003
1918004
1918204
1918001

1918008
1918005
1918009
1918016
1918010
1918006
1918206
1918048
1918011

1918089
1918022
1918046
1918025
1918053
1918035
1918029
1918209
1918030
1918017
1918012
1918024
1918052
1918043
1918023
1918036
1918044
1918014
1918042
1918018
1918032

uss

Progressive Model School, Mymensingh

Phone: 01780020451

Online Examination Result Sheet & Merit List

Version: Bangla, Class: Nine, Year: 2020 [From: 2020-01-01 To: 2020-12-31]

Examination : English 2nd Paper

Student Name

SHUVRA SARKER

FATIHA BINTE NAZRUL
TASFIHA TASNIM

MIMUNA AKTER

MASUDA AKTER

SHAILA FARHA SEEN
SYEDA IFFAT SURAIYA

MIR MAISHA TABASSUM
SADIA ZAMAN SHAILEE
MYMONA AKTER

FABIHA ANAM RAISA

AFIA HUMIRA DISHA
LAMIA NUSRAT LUBNA
RUBAYATH RAHA

RUKEYA REZA TULI

NAFIA NAILA SHOILY
JANNATUL MOUSHEE
FARHANA AKTER MIMI
MIS DURRATUN NAIMA FARIN
SURAIYA CHOWDHURY
BRISTY PANDIT

ZINEA SHARMIN LUBA
NUSRAT SHARMIN
SAMIHA TABASSUM
UMMUL FATEMA OISHE
NAFISA ZANNAT KHAN SHREYA
FABIHA KARIM TAHA
MAISHA MALIHA RAHMAN
FARHANA AHMED
SAFIA TUL KUHOL

AYSHA AKTER MIM
MYESHA TABASSUM
FAHMIDA HASAN SNEHA
SUMAYA TABASSUM BUSHRA
MAISHA TASRIN
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Absent/Present

Absent
Present
Absent
Present
Present
Present
Absent
Present
Present
Present
Present
Absent
Present
Present
Absent
Present
Absent
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Absent
Present
Absent
Absent
Present
Present
Present
Absent
Present
Absent
Present
Present

Absent

Save Answer

Status
N/A
Manually
N/A
Manually
Manually
Manually
N/A
Manually
Manually
Manually
Manually
N/A
Manually
Manually
N/A
Manually
N/A
By System
Manually
Manually
Manually
Manually
N/A
Manually
N/A
N/A
Manually
Manually
Manually
N/A
By System
N/A
By System
Manually
N/A

Total Marks

37

45
35
42

27
34
30
34

24
27

33

31
32
29
25
32

25

36

25

36

19

35
40

Class Roll
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12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35

Merit

100
9
101

13

102
46
19
35
20

103
67
47
104
26

105
33
28
41
58
29
106
59
107
108
11
60
12
109
89
110
14

1111
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36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77

Student ID

1918086
1918041
1918019
1918045
1918211
1918051
1918094
1918055
1918054
1918033
1918074
1918068
1918219
1918205
1918075
1918040
1918038
1918037
1918125
1918110
1918059
1918070
1918208
1918090
1918122
1918098
1918087
1918049
1918013
1918015
1918080
1918027
1918047
1918079
1918021
1918062
1918072
1918111
1918056
1918071
1918077
1918220

Student Name

SHAIMA SULTANA RIFA
SYEDA LABIBA ISLAM
TASNIA TANJINM KONTHY
SADIA ARA OISHE

ISRAT JAHAN AKANDA
MAISHA TABUSSUM
NAZIFA ZAFRIN

MUFRID JUNNAT MIM
ANIKA TABASSUM PROMI
MAHIA AKTER MILI
MOTAHAR TAHSIN SNAHA
MUNIBA TUR RAHMAN
SHREYA AFROSE ADITI
TABASSUM MIM
MOUMITA RANI PAUL
MONIRA SULTANA MITALY
SURAIYA SHEK NITHU

MST AFSANA ISLAM ROJA
SUHAIL SARIAT KASHFI
HUMAYA KABIR CHOWA
TANZINA AREFIEN

TASFIA HUDA PUSPITA
RAFIA SULTANA FARHA
DOLA BASAK KUASHA
FAIZA HAQUE PURNO
SAJIA ISLAM SARA
FARJANA AKHTER
MANSURA TABASSUM MAHIA
FAHIMA BEGUM

SABA PURNA PAYEL

AFIYA FAHMIDA AFRIN
SHUCHIMITA BISWAS LABONYA
SHRASTHA DAS

TASMIAH TABASSUM HAQUE
PRAPTI PAUL

ROHTANUN TASNOVA NISA
TAHSIN TABASSUM TOUSHI
SILVANA TASNIM ALI
MIHIMA AFRQJ

AHANA DEBNATH UPAMA
SANJIDA RAHMAN SINIYA
KANIZ FATEMA
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Absent/Present

Absent
Present
Present
Absent
Present
Absent
Absent
Present
Present
Absent
Absent
Present
Present
Present
Absent
Absent
Absent
Absent
Present
Present
Absent
Present
Absent
Present
Absent
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Absent
Absent
Present
Absent
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present

Absent

Save Answer

Status
N/A
Manually
By System
N/A
Manually
N/A
N/A
Manually
By System
N/A
N/A
Manually
By System
Manually
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
Manually
Manually
N/A
Manually
N/A
Manually
N/A
Manually
Manually
Manually
Manually
Manually
Manually
Manually
N/A
N/A
Manually
N/A
Manually
Manually
Manually
Manually
Manually
N/A

Total Marks

Class Roll

36
37
38
39
40
4
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77

Merit

112
68
36

113
48

114

115
61
49

116

117
50
37
51

118

119

120

121
62
52

122

123
80
124
55
73

63
53
15
21
125
126
84
127
85
38
22
30
39
128
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78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119

Student ID

1918076
1918147
1918039
1918064
1918081

1918092
1918131

1918130
1918063
1918078
1918057
1918065
1918113
1918066
1918151

1918107
1918067
1918120
1918124
1918150
1918128
1918100
1918084
1918061

1918123
1918114
1918133
1918118
1918103
1918088
1918109
1918095
1918156
1918058
1918116
1918082
1918097
1918137
1918138
1918121
1918170
1918143

Student Name

LAMIA AFROZ LABANNA
NAWRIN NIGAR PRITHILA
MOUNATA ACHARJEE TULANA
NUSRAT JAHAN
SHRABONI AKTER DISHA
QUAZI TASNIA FERDOUS
MST JANNATUL FERDUS
MEHZABIN ISLAM MITHILA
LAMIA SULTAN RITY
MASHFIA TANVIN MOON
SADIATUT TAIABA SAFA
NUSRAT JAHAN IKRA

MST UMMA HABIBA JIM
PAROMITA TALUKDER TUI
ANGONA SINGHA

KAZI FARIHA KABIR
PRIONTI PODDER SRISTI
NAFISA ANJUM NEDHI
MAHBUBA HOSSAIN SNEHA
NUSRAT JAHAN SHOSHI
TANJIA TASMIM ORPY
LIZA AKTHER FIZA

SAILA SIDDIK MOU
CHOUA ROY

ARNIKA PAUL

KANITA SULTANA
MUHASHANA NAWAR
SUKONNA SARKER TITHI
UMMAY SAIMA SIMI
FATEMA BINTE TEEBAT
MAISHA RAHMAN

ISRAT JAHAN SHARNA
TAHFIM SARA

JOYETA DAS

ISRAT JAHAN TORY
NUSRAT JAHAN

FABILA FERDOUS NOUMI
NIYONTA SARKAR

JINIA JANNAT MOU
JANNATUN NUR JERY
MAHIYA ISLAM MOON
JOWYREYA HOSSAIN
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uss

Absent/Present

Absent
Present
Present
Present
Absent
Absent
Absent
Absent
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Absent
Present
Absent
Absent
Absent
Present
Absent
Present
Absent
Present
Present
Present
Absent
Absent
Absent
Present
Absent
Absent
Absent
Absent
Absent
Absent
Absent
Absent
Absent
Absent
Absent
Present

Absent

Save Answer
Status

N/A
Manually
Manually
By System

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A
Manually
Manually
Manually
Manually
By System

N/A
Manually

N/A

N/A

N/A
Manually

N/A
Manually

N/A
Manually
Manually
Manually

N/A

N/A

N/A
Manually

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A
Manually

N/A

Total Marks

37
28
33

20
29
22
22
22

22
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Class Roll

78
79
80
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
105
106
107
108
109
110
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122

Merit

129
10
44
27

130
131
132
133
86
42
74
75
76
134
77
135
136
137
99
138
69
139
54
31
56
140
141
142
81
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
23
154
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120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161

Student ID

1918085
1918102
1918119
1918139
1918134
1918171
1918142
1918158
1918222
1918153
1918140
1918177
1918182
1918163
1918221
1918181
2019144
2019145
2019146
2019147
2019148
2019149
2019150
2019151
2019152
2019153
2019154
2019155
2019156
2019157
2019159
2019160
2019161
2019163
1918020
1918112
1918149
1918152
1918175
1918157
1918165
1918195

Student Name

TAIEBA MAHZABIN KHAN
SUDUN JANNAT LAMIA
NAZIFA TABASSUM DIPTI
AMRINA AFSANA

PRITHA THALUKDAR PUJA
SANJIDA AKTER BITHI
RADIBA RAZZAQ LABONNO
SABIRA MANSURA
PRYONTY BHOWMICK ARTHY
BUSHRAT JAHAN

HAFSA RAHAMN ROJA
FAHEMA BINTE KAMAL
SUMAIA ISLAM

SAHALI SAVAH JINI
NABIHA SUMIYA SUMU
NAFISA ANJUM BHUMIKA
POWNOMI GOSH SPARSHA
ABIDA ALIN ROTHY
TASNIA TOUHID

SHOHANA AFRIN TISHA
JANNATUL FERDOUS
NAFIZA AKTER

SAZIA TASSUM TONOYA
SADIA AFRIN

YIAKIN AKTER MOHONA
ROUNAK JAHAN NAFEE
MST SANZITA AKTAR SORME
NUSRAT JAHAN NUPUR
KAMRUNNAHAR AKTER RUMI
SADIKA TABASSUM HIYA
NUSRAT JAHAN AYSHEE
SADIATUL JANNAT HUFSA
FAUZIA NUSRAT

SADIA TABASSUM PRITY
MARUFA AKTER

SANJIDAH AKANDO SHORMY
BUSHRA BUKHARI

TAUSIA NUSAIBA

JEBA FARIHA SMITA

NADIA SAYED

TANZIM ALAM FUL
MIMUNA ZARIN OHONA
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Absent/Present

Present
Present
Absent
Absent
Present
Present
Absent
Present
Absent
Present
Absent
Absent
Present
Present
Absent
Absent
Present
Absent
Present
Absent
Absent
Absent
Present
Absent
Absent
Present
Absent
Absent
Present
Absent
Absent
Absent
Absent
Present
Absent
Absent
Present
Present
Present
Absent
Absent
Absent

Save Answer
Status

Manually
By System
N/A
N/A
Manually
Manually
N/A
Manually
N/A
Manually
N/A
N/A
Manually
Manually
N/A
N/A
Manually
N/A
Manually
N/A
N/A
N/A
Manually
N/A
N/A
Manually
N/A
N/A
Manually
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
Manually
N/A
N/A
Manually
Manually
Manually
N/A
N/A
N/A

Total Marks

29
25
0
0
25
17
0
17
0
34
0
0
20
28
0
0
32
0
38
0
0
0

Class Roll

123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
159
160
161
164
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258

43
64
155
156
65
93
157
94
158
24
159
160
87
45
161
162
32
163

164
165
166
16
167
168
25
169
170
34
171
172
173
174
17
175
176
70
66

177
178
179

Merit
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162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203

Student ID

1918194
1918217
1918145
1918193
1918202
1918096
1918176
1918129
1918060
1918091
1918104
1918069
1918132
1918136
1918216
1918126
1918127
1918073
1918117
1918215
1918148
1918225
1918135
1918172
1918083
1918146
1918101
1918155
1918144
1918154
1918167
1918213
1918164
1918179
1918166
1918218
1918190
1918189
1918169
1918161
1918185
1918162

Student Name

SYEDA SUBAIYA ANBER
LAMIYA AFRIN ARPA
JANNATUL FERDUS DIYA
SUSMITA BISWAS OYSHI
TASHRAFY AKTER MITU
MIRZA LABIBA TASNIM
MISHA RAHMAN MOHONA
FARJANA AKTER FARIA
SABIKUN NAHAR SARA
JARIN TASNIM PUSHPO
ZARIN TASNIM MARZIA
SUMAYA AKTER SIMIN
HABIBA TSNIM TAHIA
SANJIDA AZAD SAMIHA
ODRITA NISSAS

FARHANA CHOWHURY JERIN
MAHIRA ANJUM

TASMIA TASNIM

JAKIA KHANOM TONIMA
SINIA RAHMAN

LABIBA MUSRRAT BARISHA
JANNATUL NUR MRITTIKA
LAMIA NUR CHOWDHURY
JANNATUL ISFAR TASIN
NUSRAT JAHAN MOULY
TASFIA TANJIM

JULFA OSMAN SAMIRA
NUSRAT JAHAN AYSHEE
NUSRATR JAHAN MRETTIKA
MAHIMA ALAM HRIDY
KAZI NAFISA NAWAL
ZARIN TASNIM

TANJINA AFROJ SHUHA
TAMANA RAHMAN

DEWAN SADIA CHOWDHURY
MARZIA KABIR RUP
RAJOSHREE DATTA AHONA
AFIA ANJUM CHOITE
SHAFA BINTE SHAMIM
LABIBA RASHID

HASIN ISRAK KHANUM TAFTI
MASHA BINTE SHAMIM
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uss

Absent/Present

Absent
Absent
Present
Present
Absent
Absent
Absent
Absent
Present
Present
Absent
Absent
Present
Absent
Present
Present
Present
Absent
Absent
Present
Absent
Absent
Present
Absent
Absent
Present
Absent
Absent
Absent
Absent
Absent
Absent
Absent
Absent
Absent
Absent
Absent
Absent
Absent
Absent
Absent
Absent

Save Answer
Status

N/A
N/A
Manually
Manually
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
Manually
Manually
N/A
N/A
Manually
N/A
By System
Manually
Manually
N/A
N/A
Manually
N/A
N/A
Manually
N/A
N/A
Manually
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

Total Marks

N
o ©
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Class Roll

259
260
261
262
301
302
303
304
305
306
307
308
309
310
311
312
313
314
315
316
317
318
319
320
321
322
323
324
325
326
327
329
330
331
332
333
334
335
336
337
338
339

Merit

180
181
95
78
182
183
184
185
18
71
186
187
72
188
82
98
83
189
190
40
191
192

193
194
88
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
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204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
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Student ID

1918160
1918180
1918196
1918159
1918191
1918178
1918197
1918200
1919109
1918188
1918186
1918105
1918199
1918174
1918106

Student Name

SUSMITA CHAKRA BORTHY
SUMAIA AKTER RODOSHI
SHANTA AKTAR

NASIFA BINTYA MIN BORSHA
TASBIRA SIDDIKA AFRIN
SARUAT JHAN FIMA
MIFTAHUL JANNAT TAHA
NUSRAT TABASSUM MIM
FARIBA HASAN MASHFI
MUSHFIQA FORHZI

UMME SAYMAN CHOWHDURY
TASNUVA TABASSUM

SIDRA TUL MONTAHA

MST ANSHA BIN RAHMAN
MITHILA SHIKDER MIM

uss

Absent/Present

Absent
Absent
Present
Present
Present
Absent
Absent
Present
Present
Absent
Absent
Absent
Present
Absent

Present

Save Answer

Status
N/A
N/A

Manually
Manually
Manually
N/A
N/A
Manually
Manually
N/A
N/A
N/A
Manually
N/A
Manually

Total Marks

19
18
17

26
22

17

18

Class Roll

340
341
342
343
344
345
346
348
349
350
351
352
353
354
355

Merit

211
212
90
91
96
213
214
57
79
215
216
217
97
218
92
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